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Student Feedback

M.A. Disaster Studies (Semester I)

New Course

Risk, Vulnerability and Resilience— Concepts and Understanding

1. The course was interesting.

Strongly agree 71.4%
Agree 28.6%
Neutral 00%
Disagree 00%

Strongly Disagree 00%

2. The length of the course was optimal.

Strongly agree 66.7%
Agree 28.6%
Neutral 4.7%
Disagree 00%

Strongly Disagree 00%

3. The course contents were suitable.

Strongly agree 61.9%
Agree 33.3%
Neutral 4.8%
Disagree 00%

Strongly Disagree 00%

4. The faculty did justice to the delivery of course.

Strongly agree 71.4%
Agree 28.6%
Neutral 00%
Disagree 00%

Strongly Disagree 00%

[Based on the response of 21 students of M.A.]

5. The course was useful for the further development of your skills as a future

professional.

Strongly agree 57.1%
Agree 33.3%
Neutral 9.5%
Disagree 00%

Strongly Disagree 00%
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6. The recommended Teacher Learning Material was appropriate.

Strongly agree 52.4%
Agree 42.9%
Neutral 4.7%
Disagree 00%

Strongly Disagree 00%

7. You were able to discuss and ask questions during the course.

Strongly agree 57.1%
Agree 42.9%
Neutral 00%
Disagree 00%

Strongly Disagree 00%

8. Your questions were satisfactorily answered during the course.

Strongly agree 61.9%
Agree 38.1%
Neutral 00%
Disagree 00%

Strongly Disagree 00%

9. The examination procedure was suitable.

Strongly agree 52.4%
Agree 47.6%
Neutral 00%
Disagree 00%

Strongly Disagree 00%

10.The course requires improvement.

Yes
No

May be
Can’t Say

11.What is your overall assessment of the course?
Excellent
Very Good

Good
Poor

Very Poor

00%
28.6%
28.5%
42.9%

57.1%
31.3%
9.5%
00%
00%
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